Pneumatic Rotary Actuators
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics

PDE2502TCUK
Pneumatic Rotary Actuators - Series PRO - PRN
Order code Torque at 6 bar (N.cm) Oscillating angle
Single vane
PROA3S-0-90 38  30 to 180°
PROA10S-0-90 120  30 to 180°
PROA20S-0-90 210  30 to 180°
PRO30SE-0-45 410  30 to 270°
Double vane
PROA3D-0-45 86  30 to 90°
PROA10D-0-45 254  30 to 90°
PROA20D-0-45 470  30 to 90°
PRO30DE-0-45 950  30 to 90°
Oscillation starting point and
oscillation angle
Rotary Actuator mountings

How to select a PRN rotary actuator ?
Refer page 28
PRN Miniature series - Fixed oscillating angle - Order Codes
13
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2502TCUK
Pneumatic Rotary Actuators - Series PRO - PRN
    Operating pressure (bar)
 Model n° 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Single vane PRNA1S 4,9    7,6 10,1 12,9 15,6 18,5 -    -    -
 PRNA3S 10 17 24 31 38 45 -    -    -
 PRNA10S 35 56 75 98 120 139 -    -    -
 PRNA20S 59 95 133 170 210 249 287 326 368
 PRN30SE 110 180 250 319 410 480 580 650 720
Double vane PRNA1D 10,4 16,5 22,5 28,6 34,7 41,1 -    -    -
 PRNA3D 25 39 54 71 86 101 -    -    -
 PRNA10D 76 117 162 211 254 303 -    -    -
 PRNA20D 140 222 306 388 470 553 633 717 807
 PRN30DE 270 440 600 770 950 1120 1299 1480 1660
Effective torque (N.cm)
PRN Rotary Actuators Unit PRNA1S PRNA3S PRNA10S PRNA20S PRN30SE
Vane  Single vane